
Dragon Bologna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Spolaore Daniel (01/726) 3 9 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabrese Giuseppina (05/1180) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boccardo Luca (05/778) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caruso Dario Antonino (05/712) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Achguiga Issam (05/1177) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbone Riccardo (05/728) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Sergio Emilio (05/1178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bondi Mattia (05/727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siri Vanes (05/987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spolaore Daniel 01/726 6 16 2,67

Calabrese Giuseppina 05/1180 3 8 2,67

Vera Roberto 06/2655 3 8 2,67

Boccardo Luca 05/778 3 7 2,33

Caruso Dario Antonino 05/712 3 7 2,33

Achguiga Issam 05/1177 3 4 1,33

Carbone Riccardo 05/728 3 4 1,33

Bartolini Sergio Emilio 05/1178 0 0 0,00

Bondi Mattia 05/727 0 0 0,00

Siri Vanes 05/987 0 0 0,00

Ri-Nati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vergnanini Andrea (05/1262) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelati Gianluca (05/1505) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veronesi Simone (05/1451) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coratella Raffaele (05/1196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorini Massimo (05/1201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccali Graziana (05/1202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vergnanini Andrea 05/1262 3 6 2,00

Pelati Gianluca 05/1505 3 4 1,33

Veronesi Simone 05/1451 3 4 1,33

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 3 3 1,00

Coratella Raffaele 05/1196 0 0 0,00

Fiorini Massimo 05/1201 0 0 0,00

Zuccali Graziana 05/1202 0 0 0,00

Bye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marcheselli Luca (05/1170) 3 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francolini Luca (12/268) 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flammini Alessandro (05/1167) 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berti Luca (05/1172) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riart Vendrell Carlos (05/730) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laghi Federico (05/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcheselli Luca 05/1170 6 12 2,00

Francolini Luca 12/268 6 7 1,17

Flammini Alessandro 05/1167 6 6 1,00

Berti Luca 05/1172 3 3 1,00

Riart Vendrell Carlos 05/730 3 1 0,33

Laghi Federico 05/1530 0 0 0,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Geminiani Jenny (05/975) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiga Michela (05/733) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrini Romana (05/734) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Locati Alice (05/1481) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geminiani Jenny 05/975 3 5 1,67

Venturini Glenda 05/731 2 2 1,00

Spiga Michela 05/733 1 1 1,00

Collini Isabella 05/774 0 0 0,00

Petrini Romana 05/734 0 0 0,00

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 0 0 0,00

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 3 0 0,00

Locati Alice 05/1481 3 0 0,00


